Features
• Dual channel, digital isolator with 1 – 1 channel directionality
• High data rate up to 100 Mbps
• Wide Ta range operation: - 40ºC to 125ºC
• High common-mode transient: >50k V/µs
• From 3 V to 5.5 V supply levels
• 3.3 V and 5 V level translation
• Low power consumption

8 Order Information
Table 12. Order Information
Order Code Package Packing
STISO621W S08 wide body Tube
STISO621WTR S08 wide body Tape & Reel
STISO621 S08 narrow body Tube
STISO621TR S08 narrow body Tape & Reel
STISO621
Order Information
DS13394 - Rev 3 page 16/21
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.